Individual Best Times (All Time)

Xander Simpson - (90032246) - Westside Sharks Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.48
55.16
58.61

1:01.38
1:01.74

1:02.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.74
55.16
54.48
58.61
1:01.38

1:02.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

63
61
51
44
43
41

WA Pts

43
61
63
51
44
41

Date

30/03/24
11/05/24
21/01/24
18/11/23
15/06/24
20/05/23

Date

15/06/24
11/05/24
30/03/24
21/01/24
18/11/23
20/05/23

Meet

IASC Graded Meet 2024

Orkney Open Meet 2024

Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2024
Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2024

Orkney Open

Meet

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2024
Orkney Open Meet 2024

IASC Graded Meet 2024

Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2024
Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023

Orkney Open

Venue

Inverness

Kirkwal

Clickimin, Shetland
Shetland

Lerwick

Orkney

Venue

Lerwick

Kirkwal

Inverness
Clickimin, Shetland
Shetland

Orkney

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



