## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Xander Simpson - (90032246) - Westside Sharks Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.48	63	F	30/03/24	IASC Graded Meet 2024	Inverness		2
55.16	61	F	11/05/24	Orkney Open Meet 2024	Kirkwal		2
58.61	51	F	21/01/24	Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2024	Clickimin, Shetland		2
1:01.38	44	F	18/11/23	Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023	Shetland		3
1:01.74	43	F	15/06/24	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2024	Lerwick		2
1:02.65	41	F	20/05/23	Orkney Open	Orkney		2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.74	43	F	15/06/24	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2024	Lerwick		2
55.16	61	F	11/05/24	Orkney Open Meet 2024	Kirkwal		2
54.48	63	F	30/03/24	IASC Graded Meet 2024	Inverness		2
58.61	51	F	21/01/24	Shetland Hurricanes Pentaqua 2024	Clickimin, Shetland		2
1:01.38	44	F	18/11/23	Shetland GTS Winter Meet 2023	Shetland		3
1:02.65	41	F	20/05/23	Orkney Open	Orkney		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS